
CUSTER ROAD LOADS TONS LOADS TONS LOADS TONS LOADS TONS
ALLEN COMMERCIAL 259 1,388.97 1,505 7,368.61 388 1,883.62 2,268 11,233.81

ALLEN C&D 103 375.74 511 1,999.66 45 188.42 250 1,127.22
ALLEN RESIDENTIAL 325 2,142.63 2,010 13,026.95 210 1,905.47 1,217 11,408.00

ALLEN CITIZENS 2,213 265.56 11,721 1,406.52 2,144 257.28 11,056 1,326.72
SUBTOTAL 2,900 4,172.90 15,747 23,801.74 2,787 4,234.79 14,791 25,095.75

FRISCO COMMERCIAL 777 5,028.19 4,764 30,240.32 1,061 6,163.09 6,646 36,051.51
FRISCO C&D 313 814.47 1,684 4,873.31 188 484.60 1,048 2,740.14

FRISCO RESIDENTIAL 824 4,911.92 5,180 31,109.20 480 4,068.53 2,932 24,599.68
FRISCO CITIZENS 3,085 370.20 15,570 1,868.40 2,458 294.96 13,338 1,600.56

SUBTOTAL 4,999 11,124.78 27,198 68,091.23 4,187 11,011.18 23,964 64,991.89

MCKINNEY COMMERCIAL 566 3,940.27 3,089 22,375.66 809 5,204.54 4,750 28,754.28
MCKINNEY C&D 67 278.40 268 977.76 56 178.05 231 869.86

MCKINNEY RESIDENTIAL 749 5,112.46 4,257 29,309.04 509 4,378.81 3,220 25,998.98
MCKINNEY CITIZENS 1,871 224.52 8,542 1,025.04 1,325 159.00 7,359 883.08

SUBTOTAL 3,253 9,555.65 16,156 53,687.50 2,699 9,920.40 15,560 56,506.20

PLANO COMMERCIAL 264 1,504.12 1,414 7,105.63 301 1,394.58 1,616 7,275.55
PLANO C&D 32 118.91 140 477.83 39 156.18 161 603.33

PLANO RESIDENTIAL 407 1,862.09 2,329 10,710.18 291 1,532.86 1,791 9,321.87
COLLIN COUNTY PROBATION 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

PLANO CITIZENS 1,884 226.08 9,188 1,102.56 1,304 156.48 7,651 918.12
SUBTOTAL 2,587 3,711.20 13,071 19,396.20 1,935 3,240.10 11,219 18,118.87

RICHARDSON COMMERCIAL 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
RICHARDSON C&D 1 0.60 10 6.69 0 0.00 1 0.15

RICHARDSON RESIDENTIAL 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
RICHARDSON CITIZENS 5 0.60 45 5.40 5 0.60 33 3.96

SUBTOTAL 6 1.20 55 12.09 5 0.60 34 4.11

OTHERS TOTAL 1,240 1,201.64 6,811 6,643.81 1,160 1,026.76 6,254 5,771.57

CUSTER ROAD TOTAL 14,985 29,767.37 79,038 171,632.57 12,773 29,433.83 71,822 170,488.39
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PARKWAY LOADS TONS LOADS TONS LOADS TONS LOADS TONS
ALLEN COMMERCIAL 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

ALLEN C&D 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
ALLEN RESIDENTIAL 2 0.29 16 2.33 6 0.60 39 4.91

ALLEN CITIZENS 29 3.48 214 25.68 45 5.40 268 32.16
SUBTOTAL 31.00 3.77 230 28.01 51 6.00 307 37.07

FRISCO COMMERCIAL 3 35.31 7 74.94 0 0.00 0 0.00
FRISCO C&D 4 1.61 10 5.41 1 1.96 14 7.38

FRISCO YARD WASTE 0 0.00 3 29.70 0 0.00 0 0.00
FRISCO RESIDENTIAL 5 35.70 5 35.70 0 0.00 0 0.00

FRISCO CITZENS 63 7.56 343 41.16 76 9.12 462 55.44
SUBTOTAL 75 80.18 368 186.91 77 11.08 476 62.82

MCKINNEY COMMERCIAL 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
MCKINNEY C&D 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

MCKINNEY RESIDENTIAL 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 1 2.26
MCKINNEY CITIZENS 19 2.28 125 15.00 29 3.48 130 15.60

SUBTOTAL 19 2.28 125 15.00 29 3.48 131 17.86

PLANO COMMERCIAL 758 4,048.73 5,014 25,615.86 990 5,769.97 6,010 33,746.96
PLANO C&D 13 45.61 90 309.65 39 143.20 259 980.44

PLANO RESIDENTIAL 560 2,587.72 3,640 15,843.07 501 2,207.42 3,071 13,610.90
PLANO YARD WASTE 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

COLLIN COUNTY PROBATION 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
PLANO CITIZENS 765 91.80 4,093 491.16 700 84.00 4,603 552.36

SUBTOTAL 2,096 6,773.86 12,837 42,259.74 2,230 8,204.59 13,943 48,890.66

RICHARDSON COMMERCIAL 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
RICHARDSON C&D 1 0.25 8 2.60 0 0.00 2 0.24

RICHARDSON RESIDENTIAL 1 6.71 1 6.71 1 0.21 1 0.21
RICHARDSON YARD WASTE 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

RICHARDSON CITIZENS 11 1.32 41 4.92 7 0.84 30 3.60
SUBTOTAL 13 8.28 50 14.23 8 1.05 33 4.05

OTHERS TOTAL 481 564.74 2,397 2,467.53 503 508.61 2,882 3,051.83

PARKWAY TOTAL 2,715 7,433.11 16,007 44,971.42 2,898 8,734.81 17,772 52,064.29
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LOOKOUT DRIVE LOADS TONS LOADS TONS LOADS TONS LOADS TONS
ALLEN COMMERCIAL 117 929.11 768 5,556.62 144 989.87 805 5,067.97

ALLEN C&D 7 29.52 32 119.81 6 29.10 19 93.62
ALLEN RESIDENTIAL 66 405.54 445 2,483.42 91 649.73 412 2,813.65

ALLEN CITIZENS 8 0.96 33 3.96 1 0.12 17 2.04
SUBTOTAL 198 1,365.13 1,278 8,163.81 242 1,668.82 1,253 7,977.28

FRISCO COMMERCIAL 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
FRISCO C&D 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 1 0.11

FRISCO RESIDENTIAL 0 0.00 0 0.00 1 17.55 1 17.55
FRISCO CITIZENS 2 0.24 6 0.72 1 0.12 8 0.96

SUBTOTAL 2 0.24 6 0.72 2 17.67 10 18.62

MCKINNEY COMMERCIAL 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
MCKINNEY C&D 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

MCKINNEY RESIDENTIAL 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
MCKINNEY CITIZENS 5 0.60 21 2.52 1 0.12 14 1.68

SUBTOTAL 5 0.60 21 2.52 1 0.12 14 1.68

PLANO COMMERCIAL 995 5,562.59 5,590 31,253.09 970 5,515.19 6,054 32,352.91
PLANO C&D 30 119.00 162 645.87 30 134.59 230 933.73

PLANO RESIDENTIAL 469 2,527.71 2,734 14,062.15 290 1,683.18 1,865 10,833.08
PLANO YARD WASTE 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 2 0.00

COLLIN COUNTY PROBATION 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
PLANO CITIZENS 150 18.00 775 93.00 135 16.20 693 83.16

SUBTOTAL 1,644 8,227.30 9,261 46,054.11 1,425 7,349.16 8,844 44,202.88

RICHARDSON COMMERCIAL 858 4,918.51 4,803 27,837.77 974 5,223.54 5,770 29,981.24
RICHARDSON C&D 44 59.33 163 170.97 52 36.87 250 129.84

RICHARDSON RESIDENTIAL 998 4,370.12 5,107 23,109.89 725 3,792.64 3,719 19,062.56
RICHARDSON YARD WASTE 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

RICHARDSON CITIZENS 265 31.80 1,365 163.80 186 22.32 1,123 134.76
SUBTOTAL 2,165 9,379.76 11,438 51,282.43 1,937 9,075.37 10,862 49,308.40

OTHERS TOTAL 1,532 1,906.58 7,884 9,244.17 1,221 1,357.98 6,362 7,397.48

LOOKOUT TOTAL 5,546 20,879.61 29,888 114,747.76 4,828 19,469.12 27,345 108,906.34
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121 RDF LOADS TONS LOADS TONS LOADS TONS LOADS TONS
ALLEN COMMERCIAL 1 4.02 10 30.84 4 11.77 10 24.48

ALLEN C&D 26 173.79 152 1,129.59 49 370.83 251 1,761.18
ALLEN RESIDENTIAL 0 0.00 1 3.65 0 0.00 0 0.00
ALLEN YARD WASTE 0 0.00 1 2.86 0 0.00 11 19.74

ALLEN DEAD ANIMALS 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 1 0.48
ALLEN TIRE 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

ALLEN CITIZENS 39 4.68 159 19.08 27 3.24 142 17.04
SUBTOTAL 66 182.49 323 1,186.02 80 385.84 415 1,822.92

FRISCO COMMERCIAL 0 0.00 5 13.81 5 44.94 12 70.33
FRISCO C&D 36 227.85 341 2,843.48 104 676.47 651 4,166.81

FRISCO RESIDENTIAL 0 0.00 1 6.00 0 0.00 1 0.75
FRISCO YARD WASTE 0 0.00 3 11.35 0 0.00 3 13.07

FRISCO TIRE 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
FRISCO CITIZENS 45 5.40 241 28.92 65 7.80 258 30.96

SUBTOTAL 81 233.25 591 2,903.56 174 729.21 925 4,281.92

MCKINNEY COMMERCIAL 301 1,402.38 1,841 8,133.01 307 1,435.37 1,860 9,035.84
MCKINNEY C&D 313 1,541.88 1,447 9,847.42 347 2,745.57 2,117 15,197.93

MCKINNEY RESIDENTIAL 61 299.05 491 2,443.85 19 232.15 167 1,719.08
MCKINNEY YARD WASTE 2 3.63 7 32.03 1 7.30 10 53.82

MCKINNEY DEAD ANIMALS 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
MCKINNEY TIRE 128 0.00 929 0.00 154 0.00 705 0.00
MCKINNEY MRF 38 549.32 264 3,550.43 42 779.25 281 4,609.89

MCKINNEY CITIZENS 308 36.96 1,451 174.12 243 29.16 1,272 152.64
SUBTOTAL 1,151 3,833.22 6,430 24,180.86 1,113 5,228.80 6,412 30,769.20

PLANO COMMERCIAL 1 1.56 17 44.54 7 29.17 46 183.26
PLANO C&D 51 264.20 215 1,083.71 10 66.91 136 836.21

PLANO RESIDENTIAL 2 5.24 6 17.35 0 0.00 0 0.00
PLANO YARD WASTE 0 0.00 7 20.03 0 0.00 8 24.71

COLLIN COUNTY PROBATION 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
PLANO CITIZENS 26 3.12 97 11.64 33 3.96 105 12.60

SUBTOTAL 80 274.12 342 1,177.27 50 100.04 295 1,056.78

RICHARDSON COMMERCIAL 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
RICHARDSON C&D 38 211.06 143 782.29 14 39.81 111 501.75

RICHARDSON RESIDENTIAL 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
RICHARDSON YARD WASTE 0 0.00 3 21.55 0 0.00 0 0.00

RICHARDSON CITIZENS 26 3.12 65 7.80 8 0.96 37 4.44
SUBTOTAL 64 214.18 211 811.64 22 40.77 148 506.19

NTMWD SLUDGE 942 12,371.93 5,379 72,592.19 835 11,607.80 5,120 69,753.35
ALL OTHER CUSTOMERS 7,335 16,010.27 35,578 89,368.91 5,977 15,898.54 32,968 85,560.87

SUBTOTAL 8,277 28,382.20 40,957 161,961.10 6,812 27,506.34 38,088 155,314.22

121 RDF TOTAL 9,719 33,119.46 48,854 192,220.45 8,251 33,991.00 46,283 193,751.23
    

TRANSFER STATION TOTAL 23,246 58,080.09 124,933 331,351.75 20,499 57,637.76 116,939 331,459.02

SOLID WASTE SYSTEM TOTAL 32,965 91,199.55 173,787 523,572.20 28,750 91,628.76 163,222 525,210.25
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